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OP.A

OP.A

LOGGIA
19,53  m2

3. ŁAZIENKA
5,67  m2

4. POKÓJ
13,47  m2

2. POKÓJ + ANEKS
37,17  m2

1.PRZEDPOKÓJ
7,67  m2

14_M-04 / B137
14 PIĘTRO

14_M-04

14_M-04

14_M-04

14_M-04

1.PRZEDPOKÓJ

2. POKÓJ + ANEKS

3. ŁAZIENKA

4. POKÓJ

7,67

37,17

5,67

13,47

63,98 m²


